
Daly City - Department of Recreation Services

Registration deadline: Friday, December 12, 2025
Register now at www.dalycity.org/iplay

Info Division Codes*

Placement on a particular team
cannot be guaranteed.

Certain Daly City Schools may
already have school teams! Prior to
registering individually, check with
your school to see if teams will be
organized and submitted to play in
the Youth Basketball League.

Bayshore
Ben Franklin
Daniel Webster
Fernando Rivera
Franklin D. Roosevelt
Holy Angels
John F. Kennedy
Junipero Serra
M.H. Tobias
Skyline Elementary
Susan B. Anthony
Thomas Edison
T.R. Pollicita
Woodrow Wilson

Schools with Athletic Directors:

Fees

$140 Daly City Residents | $175 Non-Residents

To learn more about scholarship opportunities, please call (650) 991-8001
or visit www.dalycity.org/scholarship.

For information, please call (650) 991-8001, or
contact Janette Ghnaim at jghnaim@dalycity.org

Dates and times are subject to change.

The Daly City Youth Basketball League is a recreation league
encompassing a positive environment, low-key competition, an
emphasis on learning and development, focusing on good
sportsmanship and having fun!

Players will be placed with schoolmates and/or with other participants
to form teams led by volunteer coaches.

Practices will be once a week. Games will be played on Saturdays.
Coaches and/or staff will contact parents prior to league start.

League play will begin the second week of January and end in March!

2026 YOUTH BASKETBALL

Grade            Boys           Girls
3rd Grade
4th Grade
5th Grade
6th Grade
7th Grade
8th Grade

22048
22050
22052
22054
22056
22059

22049
22051
22053
22055
22057
22060

Scan the QR code for more
information or to register!


